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NRCS Dry Pollinator Mix - NRCS00101

Botanical Name

Penistermon digitalis

Baptisia australis, Southern WV Ecotype
Echinacea purpurea

Ligtris spicata, PA Fcotype

Tradescantia ohiensis, PA Fcotype

Aster novae-anghiee (Symphyotrichum n.)
Solidago nemoralis, VA Footype

Eupatorium coelestinum (Conoclinium ¢.), VA Ec
Monarda fistidosa

Linum perenne ssp. lewisfi

Schizacfiyrium scoparium, Fort Indiantown Gap-
Astiepias syriaca, PA Footype

Heliopsis helianthoides, PA Footype

Helianthus giganteus, PA Ecotype

Agastache foenicufum

Chamaecrista fasciculata (Cassia f.), PA Ecotype
Melilotus officinalis

Trifofium hybridum

Trifolium pratense, Marmmoth

Pycnanthemum tenuifolium

Seeding Rate: 4-6 Ib per acre

Common Name

Tall White Beardtongue

Blue False Indigo, Southern WY Ecotype

Purple Coneflower

Marsh (Dense} Biazing Star (Spiked Gayfeather),
Chio Spiderwort, PA Ecotype

New England Aster

Gray Geldenrod, VA Ecotype

Mistflower, VA Ecotype

Wild Bergamot

Perenniat Blue Flax

Little Bluestem, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype
Common Milkweed, PA Ecotype

Oxeye Sunflower, PA Ecotype

Glant Sunflower, PA Ecotype

Anise (Lavender) Hyssop

Fartridge Pea, PA Ecotype

Yellow Blossom Sweetclover

Alsike Clover

Red Clover, Mammoth

Slender Mountainmint

Price/Ib
108.00
140.00

28.00
148.00
160.00
248.00
240.00

80.00
220.00

20.00

11.34
160.00

48.00
280.00
172.00

10.00

2.25
2.60
2.40
64C.00

Mix Price/Ib:

Cost

1,080.00
1,120.00
224.00
1,184.00
1,280.00
1,736.00
1,680.00
480.00
1,320.00
100.00
56.70
640.00
192.00
840.00
344.00
20.00
4.50
5.20
4.80
540.00

$129.51

Note: Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending upon availability of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will nat,

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA,
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com

for current pricing when placing orders.
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NRCS Wet Pollinator Mix - NRCS00102

Botanical Name

Common Name

Aster novag-angliae (Symphyotrichum n.}, PA Fc New England Aster, PA Ecotype

Verbena hastata, PA Fcotype

Eupatorium coelestinum (Conoclinium c.), VA Fc

Fupatorium fistutosum, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium perfoliatum, PA Ecotype
Tradescantia ohiensis, PA Fcotype
Asclepias incarnata, PA Fcotype

Mimuius ringens, P4 Ecotype

Vernonia gigantea (V. altissima), PA Ecotype
Lobelia siphilitica, PA Fcotype

Lobelia cardinalis, IA Ecotype

Monards media, PA Ecotype

Mefitotus officinalis

Trifolium hybridum

Trifofium incarnatum, Variety Not Stated

Seeding Rate:

Blue Vervain, PA Ecotype
Mistflower, VA Ecotype

Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype
Boneset, PA Ecotype

Ohio Spiderwort, PA Ecotype
Swamp Milkweed, PA Ecotype
Sguare Stemmed Monkeyflower, PA Ecotype
Giant Ironweed, PA Ecotype

Great Blue Lobelia, PA Ecotype
Cardinalflower, A Ecotype

Purple Bergamat, PA Ecotype
Yellow Blossom Sweetclover
Alsike Clover

Crimson Clover, Variety Not Stated

Price/lb
248.00
54.00
80.00
220.00
200.00
166.00
280.00
160.00
96.00
260.00
560.00
196.00
2.25
2.60
2.50

Mix Price/lb:

Cost

2,728.00
594.00
800.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,600.00
1,960.00
960.00
576.00
1,300.00
2,240.00
784.00
4.50
5.20
5.00

$177.57

Note: Mix formulations are subject to change without netice depending upon availability of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not,

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meaduville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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100.00 %

Mid-Atlantic Pollinator Mix - XERC0010?2

Botanical Name Common Name Price/Ib
Schizachyrium scoparium, Albany Pine Bush-NY Little 8luestem, Albany Pine Bush-NY Ecotype 14.22
Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower 28.00
Agastache foeniculum Anise {Lavender) Hysscp 172.00
Coregpsis lanceolata, Coastal Plain NC Fcotype  Lanceleaf Coreopsis, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype 14.00
Chamaecrista fasciculata (Cassia f.), PA Ecotype Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype 10.00
Asclepias syriaca, PA Ecotype Common Milkweed, PA Ecotype 160.00.
Liatris spicata, PA Fcotype Marsh (Dense) Blazing Star (Spiked Gayfeather), 148.00
Tradescantia ohiensis, PA Ecotype Chio Spiderwort, PA Ecotype 160.00
Helianthus giganteus, PA Ecotype Giant Sunflower, PA Ecotype 280.00
Baptisia australis, Southern WV Feotype Blue False Indigo, Southern WV Ecotype 140.00
Penstemon digitalis Tall White Beardtongue 108.00
Monarda fistulosa Wild Bergamot 220.00
Asler novae-angliae (Symphyotrichunt n.), PA Ec New England Aster, PA Ecotype 248.00
Solidago speciosa, Southern WV Fcotype Showy Goldenrod, Southern WV Ecotype 160.00
Pycnanthemum tenuifolium Slender Mountainmint 640.00
Eupatorium coelestinurn (Conaclinium ¢. ), VA Ec Mistflower, VA Ecatype 80.00
Eupatorium perfoliatum, PA Ecotvpe Boneset, PA Ecotype 200.00

Mix Price/Ib:

Seeding Rate:
Upland & Meadow Sites

Cost

467.07
473.20
1,888.56
138.04
67.00
995.20
645.28
544.00
565.60
238.00
146.88
264.00
270.32
129.60
249.60
5.40
16.00

$71.05

Note: Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending upon availability of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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36.95%
14.78 %
11.46 %
10.05 %
9.68 %
5.99 %
3.11%
2.18 %
2.05%
1.45 %
0.62 %
0.50 %
0.39%
0.38 %
0.22%
0.16 %
0.03 %

100.00 %

Northeast Pollinator Mix - XERC0Q103

Botanical Name Common Name

Schizachyrium scopanum, ‘Camper’ Little Bluestem, 'Camper’

Coreopsis lanceoiata, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype  Lanceleaf Coreopsis, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype
Lupinus polyphvilus Bigleaf Lupine

Chamaecrista fascicuiata (Cassia .}, PA Foolype Partridge Pea, PA Ecotype

Agastache foenicuium Anise (Lavender) Hyssop

Penstermon digiiakis - Tall White Beardtongue

Asclepias syriaca, PA Ecotype Common Mitkweed, PA Ecotype
Helianthus rmaximifianii Maximilian's Sunflower

Monarda fistuiosa Wild Bergamot

Baptisia australis, Southern WY Fcotype Blue False Indigo, Southern WV Ecotype
Pycnanthemum tenuifolivm Stender Mountainmint

Tradescantia ohiensis, PA Fcotype Ohio Spiderwort, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium perfofiatum, PA Ecotype Boneset, PA Ecotype

Aster sagittifoius (A. urophyilus) (Symphyotrich  Arrowleaf (Sagittate) Aster, PA Ecotype
Aster novae-angliae (Symphiyolrichum n. ), PA Ec New England Aster, PA Ecotype
Solidago speciosa, Southern WV Ecotype Showy Goldenirod, Southern WV Ecotype
Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotvpe New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype

Seeding Rate:
Upland & Meadow Sites

Price/lb

12.02

14,00

24.0C

10.00
172.00
108.00
160.00

36.00
220.00
140,00
640.00
160.00
200.00
200.00
248.00
160.00
210.00

Mix Price/b:

Cost

444.11
206.92
275.04
100.50
1,664.96
646,92
497.60
78.48
451.00
203.00
396.80
80.00
78.00
76.00
54.56
25,60
6.30

$52.86

Note: Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending upon availabiiity of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days,
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA,
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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28.08 %
16,75 %
10.8% %
8.78%
7.32 %
5.45 %
5.45%
4.32 %
2,55 %
2.18%
2.18%
1.63%
1.459%
1.09 %
1.09 %
0.33 %
0.30 %
0.08 %
0.08 %

100.00 %

Southeast Pollinator Mix - XERC00104

Botanical Name

Schizachyrium scoparium, ‘Camper'
Chamaecrista fascicutata (Cassia F), FL Ecotype
Coreopsis grangifiora, Piedmont GA Ecotype
Erynghm yuccifolium, SC Fcotype

Gaiflardia puicheliz

Baptisia albescens, NC Fcotype

Stlpfium asteriscus var. laevicaule (S. dentatum)
Helianthus angustifolius, Coastal Plain NC Fcotyp
Tradescantia ohiensis, GA Fcotype

Penstemon laevigatus, SC Fcotype

Ratibida pinnata, OH Ecotype

Monarda punctata, Coastal Plain SC Fcotype
Verrionia gigantea (V. altissima), FL Ecotype
Ligtris graminifolia (L. pitosa), NC Ecotype
Liatris spicata, FL Fcotype

Sofidage stricta, FL Fcotype

Helenium autumnate, FL Fcotype

Eupatorium coslestinum (Conoclinium ¢.), V4 Ec
Eupatorium perfoliatum, FL Ecotype

Seeding Rate:

Common Name

Little Bluestem, 'Camper'

Partridge Pea, FL Ecotype

Largefiower Tickseed, Piedmont GA Ecotype
Rattfesnakemaster, SC Ecotype

Annuzl Gaillardia (Indizn Blanket)

Spiked Wild Indigo, NC Ecotype

Starry Rosinweed, GA Ecotype

Swamp (Narrowleaf) Sunflower, Coastal Plain N
Chio Spiderwort, GA Ecotype

Appalachian Beardtongue, SC Ecotype

Grey Headed Coneflower, OH Fcotype

Spotted Beebalm, Coastal Plain SC Ecotype
Giant Tronweed, FL Ecotype

Grassleaf Blazing Star, NC Ecotype

Marsh (Dense) Blazing Star (Spiked Gayfeather),
Wand Goldenrod, FL Ecotype

Commeon Sneezeweed, F| Ecotype

Mistflower, VA Ecotype

Boneset, FL Ecotype

Price/lb

12.02
20.00
18.00
120.00
24.00
280.00
210.00
60.00
300.00
280.00
48.00
180.00
80.12
200.00
300.00
400.00
80.00
80.00
160.00

Mix Price/lh:

Cost

337.50
335.00
196.02
1,053.60
175.68
1,526.00
1,144.50
259.20
765.00
610.40
104.64
293.40
116.17
218.00
327.00
132.00
24.00
6.40
12.80

$76.37

Note: Mix-formuiations are subject to change without notice depending upon availzbility of existing and new products. While the formula
may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not,

Price guotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com

for current pricing when placing orders.



